
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E ALONG S R/W US-90 927 FT
S TO SE R/W BAYA AVE FOR POB,

RINE MARTHA L
768 SW LAKE MONTOGMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06939-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

34317.00 1.00/

02/01/2017 DF 0.72 29,596 0 0 29,596

STANDARD
2

8,088
14,644
29,596
52,328

0
52,328

0
52,328
52,328

0

52,328

1364/0509 5/21/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES C RINE

MARTHA L RINE

1030/2793 11/16/2004 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRAIN JOHNS

RINE
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LAND:3:1: ADJ FOR TRIANGULAR SHAPE   0.22 AC

SALE:2:1: .50 ACRES

SALE:1:1: .50 AC

HX Base Yr

2492 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6600 04 519 63.6174 31.17 16,177 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 288

BAS 288 100 288 4,489

CAN 192 30 58 904

UST 432 40 173 2,696

912 519 8,088

UST= N18 W24 S18 E24$ BAS= W24 S12 CAN= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E24
N12$.

UST 18

24

18

24

BAS

24

12

24

12

CAN8

24

8

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 18 360.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 0 0 3 100 432

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 42 33 1,386.00 UT 5.50 5.50 50 0 0 3 50 3,812

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 8.50 8.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 3,400

14,644

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 00 0.00 0.00 31,319.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 1.35 0.95 29,596


